
ARCA B 2011 / 12 / 25 14:39

Weather :

Track :

205 ETCC500 1   2-11 4 7'55.473 135.892 1'57.798 2
208 ETCC500 2   BSKS2 4 7'58.054 135.158 2.581 2.581 1'57.755 3
216 ETCC500 3   OKABELL 4 7'59.340 134.795 3.867 1.286 1'58.268 3
84 VWA-C-1 1   Adenau Audi TTS 4 8'06.000 132.948 10.527 6.660 1'59.206 2
211 ETCC500 4   4 8'07.914 132.427 12.441 1.914 1'59.881 3
12 VWA-CMP-1 1  VW R 4 8'17.545 129.863 22.072 9.631 2'02.854 3
213 SS300 1   BSK NP 4 8'18.647 129.576 23.174 1.102 2'02.030 4
50 SS200 1   TiR EXS 4 8'28.206 127.139 32.733 9.559 2'04.042 4
215 SS300 2   CARLSON 4 8'28.881 126.970 33.408 0.675 2'02.499 4
210 SS300 3   BSK 4 8'30.939 126.459 35.466 2.058 2'04.424 4
69 VWA-CMP-1 2  4 8'31.603 126.295 36.130 0.664 2'04.927 4
48 S300 1  4 8'32.401 126.098 36.928 0.798 2'05.144 4
106 MR300 1   ASSo 147 GTA 4 8'34.341 125.622 38.868 1.940 2'05.487 3
96 MR300 2   GTV 4 8'35.784 125.271 40.311 1.443 2'05.846 3
79 VWA-C-1 2   Adenau TTRS 4 8'37.111 124.950 41.638 1.327 2'05.557 2
39 VWA-CMP-2 1  ISDCisweep 4 8'45.935 122.853 50.462 8.824 2'08.071 3
218 S300 2   4 8'47.861 122.405 52.388 1.926 2'08.146 2
220 SS200 2   BSK 4 8'48.029 122.366 52.556 0.168 2'07.781 2
217 S300 3    EVO 4 8'48.502 122.256 53.029 0.473 2'08.268 2
202 S200 1   GO!CANUCKS! 4 8'56.348 120.468 1'00.875 7.846 2'10.425 4
207 S200 2   RS 4 8'57.358 120.242 1'01.885 1.010 2'10.623 4
24 S200 3  GiuliettaByASSO 4 8'58.225 120.048 1'02.752 0.867 2'10.412 4
206 S300 4   4 9'00.116 119.628 1'04.643 1.891 2'09.911 3
O7 VWA-C-5 1 4 9'05.677 118.409 1'10.204 5.561 2'11.977 3
22 MR200 1  ROMEPAPA155DXL 4 9'13.642 116.705 1'18.169 7.965 2'12.196 4
74 AR150-2 1   DXL156- 4 9'25.304 114.297 1'29.831 11.662 2'16.713 4
80 S200 4   EG BMWis 4 9'26.790 113.998 1'31.317 1.486 2'16.583 4
64 AR150-3 1   h-racing145asso 4 9'28.812 113.593 1'33.339 2.022 2'18.530 4
42 AR150-4 1   145@KMD Jr 4 9'29.952 113.365 1'34.479 1.140 2'18.527 3
72 AR150-3 2   moo 4 9'30.337 113.289 1'34.864 0.385 2'17.241 4
45 AR150-1 1   147GTAPLM 4 9'35.562 112.260 1'40.089 5.225 2'18.299 2
46 S200 5  A.TRUCCO 695 4 9'39.786 111.442 1'44.313 4.224 2'20.722 4
54 MR300 3   s-oneGTV 4 9'40.177 111.367 1'44.704 0.391 2'18.807 4
100 VWA-C-3 1   Adenau-gaku 4 9'41.244 111.163 1'45.771 1.067 2'19.316 4
67 AR150-9 1   LOVECARS/159 4 9'43.397 110.753 1'47.924 2.153 2'21.626 4
63 AR150-5 1  ! 155 4 9'44.300 110.582 1'48.827 0.903 2'21.146 2
318 R300 1   ism R 318is 4 9'45.595 110.337 1'50.122 1.295 2'21.362 4
55 AR150-3 3  FLATOUT 156TS 4 9'46.163 110.230 1'50.690 0.568 2'20.045 4
105 AR150-9 2   MIND159 4 9'55.309 108.537 1'59.836 9.146 2'21.309 4
97 AR150-5 2   ARS 4 9'56.572 108.307 2'01.099 1.263 2'21.808 4
59 AR150-3 4   STM147 4 9'57.246 108.185 2'01.773 0.674 2'21.583 4
200 R200 1   TEAM FKR 147 4 10'00.145 107.662 2'04.672 2.899 2'21.961 4
23 AR150-3 5   ARS 4 10'11.667 105.634 2'16.194 11.522 2'25.590 4
201 R200 2   TEAM FKR147 3 7'56.380 101.150 1Lap 1Lap 2'23.774 3
330 VWA-C-4 1   TeamAdenau- 3 7'57.220 100.972 1Lap 0.840 2'23.090 3
89 AR150-6 1   ALFA156TS 3 8'18.617 96.639 1Lap 21.397 2'39.900 2
85 SR 1  TECNO145/2.0 3 8'20.383 96.298 1Lap 1.766 2'33.995 2
44 VWA-CMP-2   C18T with IE
57 AR150-3  ATS156
19 AR150-5   ARS 

Fastest Lap

ETCC500 1'57.755 (3 / 4) 139.500 km/h 208    / BSKS2
SS300 2'02.030 (4 / 4) 134.613 km/h 213    / BSK NP
SS200 2'04.042 (4 / 4) 132.429 km/h 50    / TiR EXS
S300 2'05.144 (4 / 4) 131.263 km/h 48   / 
S200 2'10.412 (4 / 4) 125.961 km/h 24   / GiuliettaByASSO
R300 2'21.362 (4 / 4) 116.204 km/h 318    / ism R 318is
R200 2'21.961 (4 / 4) 115.713 km/h 200    / TEAM FKR 147
SR 2'33.995 (2 / 3) 106.671 km/h 85   / TECNO145/2.0
MR300 2'05.487 (3 / 4) 130.904 km/h 106    / ASSo 147 GTA
MR200 2'12.196 (4 / 4) 124.261 km/h 22   / ROMEPAPA155DXL
AR150-1 2'18.299 (2 / 4) 118.777 km/h 45    / 147GTAPLM
AR150-2 2'16.713 (4 / 4) 120.155 km/h 74    / DXL156-
AR150-3 2'17.241 (4 / 4) 119.693 km/h 72   /  moo
AR150-4 2'18.527 (3 / 4) 118.582 km/h 42    / 145@KMD Jr
AR150-5 2'21.146 (2 / 4) 116.382 km/h 63   / ! 155
AR150-6 2'39.900 (2 / 3) 102.732 km/h 89    / ALFA156TS
AR150-9 2'21.309 (4 / 4) 116.247 km/h 105    / MIND159
VWA-CMP-2'02.854 (3 / 4) 133.710 km/h 12   / VW R
VWA-C-1 1'59.206 (2 / 4) 137.802 km/h 84    / Adenau Audi TTS
VWA-C-3 2'19.316 (4 / 4) 117.910 km/h 100    / Adenau-gaku
VWA-C-4 2'23.090 (3 / 3) 114.800 km/h 330    / TeamAdenau-
VWA-C-5 2'11.977 (3 / 4) 124.467 km/h O7  / 

Start Time :14:27'38    Finish Time :14:35'33.473  Start :47    Finish :47
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Final 

ETCC2011 Vol.13FUJI 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


